KARNTEN

Millstatter See

FEWO Martiner

holiday apartment in Ferndorf

98 %

13 ratings

Glanz 30 - A-9702 Ferndorf - greti.martiner@gmail.com - (0043) 6502610787
Further information http://gretimartiner.wixsite.com/fewomartiner
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KARNTEN

Millstatter See

FEWO Martiner
holiday apartment in Ferndorf
Come on - feel well and relax. We have a beautiful, new apartment - right above the lake Millstatter in the place Glanz.

Already in the dialect we say: drive ma shine to the Millstatter lake and just as close you spend your vacation. When the
window is open, you can already hear the sound of the torrent, which also seeks the way to the lake.

Our apartment serves as an ideal starting point for magical moments in Carinthia. Not only the Millstatter See is located

directly at our feet, Villach is...

romantic surroundings - close to forest - located on a hill - on the hiking trail - quiet location - lake - distance (m): 2100 - right on the

river - beach in walking distance - river distance (m): O - green area

rooms and apartments

latest offers

Apartment, shower, toilet, 1 bed room

N o ab
Newly furnished spacious apartment with all the necessities that you
, . ) ) € 87,00
need for your holiday: fully equipped kitchen with coffee maker, per apartment at 21.09.2024
stove, oven, dishwasher, vacuum cleaner, and much more. Bedroom
Wi...

1-2 Personen - 1 bedroom - 37 m?


https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/ferndorf/accommodation/details/holiday-apartment/fewo-martiner.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=FEWO+Martiner

conditions

Our special offer for you:"

Kasnudel" cooking - this is how it works.

KARNTEN

Millstatter See

Visit the Permagarten or our own fishpond Free Wi-Fi Parking right outside the door

Events around lake Millstatter See

events from 21.09.2024

date

21.09.2024

26.09.2024

27.09.2024

27.09.2024

04.10.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

22.09.2024

22.09.2024

24.09.2024

25.09.2024

26.09.2024

26.09.2024

26.09.2024

27.09.2024

27.09.2024

28.09.2024

time

11:00

10:30

17:00

17:00

19:00

16:30

14:00

20:00

21:00

08:00

17:00

18:00

18:30

17:00

18:30

19:00

17:00

19:30

17:00

title

Kulinarischer Herbstreigen am Millstatte...

Turbo Thilda in Millstatt

GALERIE IN PROGRESS presenting Artist in...

Kunstverein millstART in Millstatt: GALE...

millstART in Millstatt 2024: FINISSAGE

Flhrung millstART2024

Friedensgesprache Millstatter See 2024

Konzert des MGV "Liederquell" Molzbichl

Lendorfer Nachkirchtag

Mottofriihstiick "Alles in rot"

Carinthia Saxophon Quartett

Lernen kann auch Spass machen

Vortrag Raucher- und Rauchnéchte

Lachyoga mit Sieglinde Steinacher

Vortrag: Sommerfrische und Alltagsgeschi...

Imker Stammtisch im Gasthof Perauer

Landmarkt Seeboden

Porcia Klassik - Trio legno nero

60 Jahre Alpenrose - Abschlusskonzert mi...

town

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt/See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt

Spittal/Drau

Lendorf, Karnten, Austria

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt/See

Spittal/Drau

Spittal/Drau

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Spittal an der Drau

Lieserbriicke/Lieserhofen

Seeboden

Spittal/Drau

Millstatt
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FEWO Martiner

holiday apartment in Ferndorf

Glanz 30

A-9702 Ferndorf

mail: greti.martiner@gmail.com

phone: (0043) 6502610787
http://gretimartiner.wixsite.com/fewomartiner
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